1 / 9
CXA
 Description of Products
 Reference standard: BG/T 17702 idt IEC 61071,
 GB/T 2693 idt IEC 60384-1.
 Double sided metallized polar plate, polypropylene dielectric,
non-inductive winding.
 Low ESR and high dv/dt.

3 / 9
CXA
产品编码说明 Part number system
● 16 位产品代码如下：
The 16 digits part number is formed as follow：
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
C X A
第 1～3位 Digit 1 to 3 型号代码 Series code
CXA
第 4～6位 Digit 4 to 6 额定电压 Rated voltage
举例：163=101×63V=630V
第 7位 Digit 7 交流/直流电压 AC/DC
A=AC D=DC
第 8～10位 Digit 8 to 10 标称容量 Rated capacitance value
举例：310=103×10pF=0.01μF
第 11位 Digit 11 容量偏差 Capacitance tolerance
H=3%,J=±5%,K=±10%，M=±20%
第 12位 Digit 12 主要特征码 Main code
0: 2引线 tow pins
1: 4引线 four pins
第 13～16位 Digit 13 to 16 内部识别码 Internal use
● 内部识别码 Internal use
第 13 位 Digit 13 第 14 位 Digit 14 第 15 位 Digit 15 第 16 位 Digit 16
代码
Code
说明
Explanation
代码
Code
说明
Explanation
代码
Code
说明
Explanation
代码
Code
说明
Explanation
D P=32.5mm 0 无 None 0 标准引线长度 5.5mm
Standard lead length
5.5mm
0 引线长度偏差±
1.0mm
Length tolerance
±1.0mm
F P=37.5mm A b=5.1mm
M P=52.5mm B b=10.2mm
C b=12.7mm
D b=20.3mm
CXA
● 技术参数 Technical data （mm)